
Lake Atalanta - December 2018

12/01/2018 - 12/31/2018 Lake Atalanta 

Total 7445

Peak Day Sat, 22 Dec, 2018 (577)

Minimum Day Thu, 13 Dec, 2018 (21)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 240

Average Workday Traffic 212

Average Weekend Traffic 299

Weekly Average 1681

Monthly Average 7310

Date Lake Atalanta

Sat, Dec 1, 2018 319

Sun, Dec 2, 2018 206

Mon, Dec 3, 2018 89

Tue, Dec 4, 2018 56

Wed, Dec 5, 2018 207

Thu, Dec 6, 2018 87

Fri, Dec 7, 2018 86

Sat, Dec 8, 2018 62

Sun, Dec 9, 2018 290

Mon, Dec 10, 2018 201

Tue, Dec 11, 2018 264

Wed, Dec 12, 2018 331

Thu, Dec 13, 2018 21

Fri, Dec 14, 2018 27

Sat, Dec 15, 2018 350

Sun, Dec 16, 2018 487

Mon, Dec 17, 2018 291

Tue, Dec 18, 2018 244

Wed, Dec 19, 2018 162

Thu, Dec 20, 2018 114

Fri, Dec 21, 2018 274

Sat, Dec 22, 2018 577

Sun, Dec 23, 2018 343

Mon, Dec 24, 2018 275

Tue, Dec 25, 2018 556

Wed, Dec 26, 2018 391

Thu, Dec 27, 2018 427

Fri, Dec 28, 2018 154

Sat, Dec 29, 2018 118

Sun, Dec 30, 2018 237

Mon, Dec 31, 2018 199


